Travel Nurse Agency Spending by Fiscal Year (Apr 2019 - Mar 2025)

Amount (Millions of $)

$25.0M

$20.0M

$15.0M

$10.0M

$5.0M

$0.0M

2020-21+f

2021-22

2022-23

FiscalYear

2023-24

2024-25

Agency
AUGURY HEALTHCARE INC
CARECOR HEALTH SERVICES LTD
EZCARE REHAB WELLNESS CENTRE INC
GOODWILL STAFFING & RECRUITMENT
NORTHERN MEDICAL CONNECTIONS INC
SOLUTIONS STAFFING INC



